
1. FASEA

Ekainak 29tik – Abuztuak 2

A
Rober Gomez - Jon Gallastegi

Markel Albisua - Carlos Yosuan
Argoitz Ariznabarreta - Aitor Barrutia

Julen Gallastegi - Urko Aizpuru
Oier Ariznabrreta - Markel Barrutia

B
Beñat Katalan – Ibai Tajuelo

Mikel Oregi Katxo – Jokin Olamusu
Eki Elduaien – Koldo Heriz

Juanan Martin – Ekaitz Grate
Jokin Arrillaga – Aritz Alustiza

C
Ander Oñate – Ruben Hernandez

Markel Gil – Jon Heriz
Aratz Olaizola – Ibai Kortabarria
Asier Fernandez – Iousu Unanue

Gorka Ojea – Enaitz Diaz

D
Mikel Hernandez – Egoitz Placencia

Aritz Perez – Aitor Beretxinaga
Hodei Tajuelo – Gorka Bollar

Andoni Calles – Julen Gonzalez
Mikel Oregi Letu – Jurgi Rascon

2. FASEA

Abuztuak 3tik – Abuztuak 30ra

E
1. A
2. B
1. C
2. D

3. FASEA

Abuztuak 31tik – Irailak 6ra

4 FASEA

Irailak 12-13

F
1. B
2. A
1. D
2. C

1. Semifinala
1. E
2. F

2. Semifinala
1. F
2. E

FINALA
1. Semifinala
2. Semifinala. 


